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Hydraulic Low Profile
Scissor Car Lift
Model: STRATOS SR40
Capacity: 4,000 kg

 • Easy to handle drive-on and drive-off ramps

 •  Hydraulic synchronisation of platforms

 •  Overload safety-valve

 •  Safety valve in case of sudden loss of pressure

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL www.wertherint.com CERTIFIED8 9The company reserves the right to introduce improvements in design or specification without prior notice

Funzionamento • Operation • Funktionsweise • Fonctionnement • Funcionamiento

Portata • Capacity • Tragfähigkeit • Capacité • Capacidad

Peso • Weight • Gewicht • Poids • Peso

Salita/Discesa • Lifting/lowering • Hub/Senkzeit • Levage/descente • Subida/bajada  

Altezza di sollev. • Lifting height • Hubhöhe • Hauteur de levage • Altura de elevación

Motore • Motor • Motorleistung • Puissance moteur • Motor

Elettroidraulico • Electro-hydraulic • Elektrohydraulisch • Électrohydraulique • Electro-hidráulico

4.000 kg

900 kg

40 s - 30 s

1987 mm

3 kW -230-400V/50Hz-3ph  

Doppio circuito idraulico di sicurezza • Coppia di cilindri volumetrici sotto ciascuna pedana
Double hydraulic system • Double volumetric cylinder under each platform
Doppelhydrauliksystem • Doppelzylinder in jeder Schere
Système hydraulique double • Double vérin hydraulique sous chaque plateforme
Doble circuito hidráulico de seguridad • Pareja de cilindros volumétricos debajo de cada plataforma

Prolunghe per tubi idraulici 2 m • Rampe ausiliarie per vetture ribassate • Traverse per veicoli speciali

Hose extensions 2 m  • Auxiliary ramps for lowered cars • Crosspieces for special vehicles

Schlauchverlängerungen 2 m  • Zusatzrampen für tiefergelegte Fahrzeuge • Traversen für Sonderfahrzeuge

Rallonges pour tuyaux hydrauliques 2 m • Rampes auxiliaires pour voitures surbaissées • Traverses pour véhicules spéciaux

Prolongaciones para tubos hidráulicos 2 m • Rampas auxiliares para vehículos de perfil bajo • Travesaños para vehículos especiales

Dati tecnici Technical data Technische 
Eigenschaften

Caractéristiques
techniques Datos técnicos

Opzioni Optionals Sonderzubehör Options Opcionales

STRATOS SR40 4,0 t
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 •  Automatic lowering control

 • “Dead man” controls 24V

 •  Set of 4 rubber pads

 •  ‘Buzzer’ on last portion of descent
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